s BEEF ORDER FORM

BRAHWMANS Date Sold:

Delivery/ Pick Up Date:

Name

Address

Phone

Email

ALL USDA CHOICE BEEF

CHUCK

ARM ROAST (2-3LBS) PER LB X  $6.00 = $
DENVER STEAK X  $10.00 = $
FLAT IRON STEAK X  $8.00 = $
CHUCK ROAST X  $6.00 = $
CHUCKEYE STEAK (DELMONICO) X $7.00 = $
RIBS

BONELESS RIBEYE (EACH) X  $16.00 = $
BONELESS SHORT RIBS X $7.00 = $
LOIN/ SIRLOIN

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK (PER LB) X  $9.00 = $
FILLET (EACH) X $12.00 = S
NEW YORK STRIP (EACH) X  $11.00 = $
TRI TIP ROAST (LEAN) (per Ib) X  $8.00 = $
SIRLOIN BAVETTE (per Ib) X $9.00 = S
ROUND

RUMP ROAST (2-3LBS) X  $6.00 = S
PIKES PEAK ROAST (2-3LBS) PER LB X  $6.00 = $

ROUND STEAK CUTLETS (CHICKEN FRY) (per Ib) X  $7.50 = $




OTHER

HANGER STEAK (SPECIALTY)- 1 PER ANIMAL
SKIRT STEAK TENDERIZED (per Ib)

FLANK STEAK (each)

STEW MEAT

GROUND MEAT 85/15 (10+ Ibs= $4.50/1b)
HAMBURGER PATTIES 85/15 (1/3LB)

LIVER

OXTAIL (PERPKG)

HEART (PER LB)

CHEEK MEAT

SWEET BREAD (PER PKG)

PACRAGES

$8.00

$8.00

$8.50

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$2.00

$10.00

$2.00

$10.00

$10.00
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WB SAMPLER **PLEASE ASK US ABOUT A CUSTOM PACKAGE FOR YOU!

’ ’

WB COUPLE’S PACK

’ ’

WB FAMILY FEAST

EMAIL ORDER TO:
ganadofeed@yahoo.com

OR Call:
Amber 361-649-3127
Wade 361-781-2755


mailto:ganadofeed@yahoo.com

