



BEEF ORDER FORM

Date Sold: _____

Delivery/ Pick Up Date: _____

Name _____

Address _____

Phone _____

Email _____

ALL USDA CHOICE BEEF

CHUCK

ARM ROAST (2-3LBS) PER LB

_____ X \$6.00 = \$ _____

DENVER STEAK

_____ X \$10.00 = \$ _____

FLAT IRON STEAK

_____ X \$8.00 = \$ _____

CHUCK ROAST

_____ X \$6.00 = \$ _____

CHUCKEYE STEAK (DELMONICO)

_____ X \$7.00 = \$ _____

RIBS

BONELESS RIBEYE (EACH)

_____ X \$16.00 = \$ _____

BONELESS SHORT RIBS

_____ X \$7.00 = \$ _____

LOIN/ SIRLOIN

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK (PER LB)

_____ X \$9.00 = \$ _____

FILLET (EACH)

_____ X \$12.00 = \$ _____

NEW YORK STRIP (EACH)

_____ X \$11.00 = \$ _____

TRI TIP ROAST (LEAN) (per lb)

_____ X \$8.00 = \$ _____

SIRLOIN BAVETTE (per lb)

_____ X \$9.00 = \$ _____

ROUND

RUMP ROAST (2-3LBS)

_____ X \$6.00 = \$ _____

PIKES PEAK ROAST (2-3LBS) PER LB

_____ X \$6.00 = \$ _____

ROUND STEAK CUTLETS (CHICKEN FRY) (per lb)

_____ X \$7.50 = \$ _____

OTHER

HANGER STEAK (SPECIALTY)- 1 PER ANIMAL	_____ X	<u>\$8.00</u>	=	\$_____
SKIRT STEAK TENDERIZED (per lb)	_____ X	<u>\$8.00</u>	=	\$_____
FLANK STEAK (each)	_____ X	<u>\$8.50</u>	=	\$_____
STEW MEAT	_____ X	<u>\$6.00</u>	=	\$_____
GROUND MEAT 85/15 (10+ lbs= \$4.50/lb)	_____ X	<u>\$5.00</u>	=	\$_____
HAMBURGER PATTIES 85/15 (1/3LB)	_____ X	<u>\$6.00</u>	=	\$_____
LIVER	_____ X	<u>\$2.00</u>	=	\$_____
OXTAIL (PERPKG)	_____ X	<u>\$10.00</u>	=	\$_____
HEART (PER LB)	_____ X	<u>\$2.00</u>	=	\$_____
CHEEK MEAT	_____ X	<u>\$10.00</u>	=	\$_____
SWEET BREAD (PER PKG)	_____ X	<u>\$10.00</u>	=	\$_____

PACKAGES

WB SAMPLER ****PLEASE ASK US ABOUT A CUSTOM PACKAGE FOR YOU!**

~~2 RIBEYES, 10LBS GROUND BEEF, 1 TOP SIRLOIN, 1 ROUND STEAK (TENDERIZED)~~

WB COUPLE'S PACK

~~2 RIBEYES, 2 TBONES, 10LBS GROUND BEEF, 2 FLAT IRON STEAKS~~

WB FAMILY FEAST

~~2 SIRLOIN STEAKS, 2 ROUND STEAKS (TENDERIZED), 4 STEW MEAT, 12 GROUND BEEF, 4 BONELESS RIBS, 4 STIR FRY'S~~

EMAIL ORDER TO:

ganadofeed@yahoo.com

OR Call:

Amber 361-649-3127

Wade 361-781-2755